

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1544/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2006 in CWP No. 7674/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.L.D.E. ASSOCN'S B.M.PATIL MED.COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in filing process fee,permission to  
file additional documents and office report )

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Served respondents may file counter affidavit, if any, within  
four weeks from today.

Await service of notice upon respondent Nos. 1 to 4 and 102  
to 104.

Call on 7.1.2008.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar