

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20228/2006

BAPUJI EDU. ASS.,J.J.M.MEDICAL COLG.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMITTEE FOR FIXATION OF FEE STRUCTURE&ORS  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 10146 of 2007  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv  
Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv  
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) No.20228/2006, the petitioner is granted three weeks' time to file process fee and spare copies.

Issue fresh notice to the respondent thereafter.

In SLP(C) No.10146/2007, issue notice forthwith.

List again on 13.3.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd