

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20228/2006

BAPUJI EDU. ASS.,J.J.M.MEDICAL COLG.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMITT.FOR FIXATION OF FEE STRUCTURE&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. Plato Aristatil,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Anand Padmanbhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.20228/2006 the served respondents are granted four weeks time for filing Vakaltnama and counter affidavit, if any. Await return of notice of the remaining respondents.

List the matter on 4.4.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar